

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number 171 / 21349 . GAG

Agency Name **DTMB/Traverse City State Office Building**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Traverse City State Office Building:**

Index Number

Bid opening date and time **5/31/2023 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **7/30/2023**

Director SAB Architect Kendra C. Thompson Architects

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Versatile Roofing Systems, Inc. 12865 Poplar Avenue Grant MI 49327			5.00%	Bond	\$424,460.00 2
QDV Construction Services, LLC 899 N. Wagner Road Essexville MI 48732	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$431,000.00 1 QDV Preference
Power Construction Group, LLC 1000 E. State Street Cheboygan MI 49721	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$484,550.00 3

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 19531 . MNB**

Bid Package # **2**

Agency Name **DOC/Macomb Correctional Facility** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Macomb CF - Egress Ramps and Related Infrastructure Improvements** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **5/31/2023 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **7/30/2023**

Director SAB Architect Straub Pettitt Yaste Architects

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Superior Contracting Group 3044 Van Dyke Road Almont MI 48003				Not Signed	
Non-responsive. Bid Bond not signed/ sealed/ witnessed by bidder.					
Spartan Construction Group, Inc PO Box 51487 Livonia MI 48151			5.00%	Bond	\$1,297,000.00 1
Allied Building Service Company of Detroit, Inc. 1801 Howard Street Detroit MI 48216			5.00%	Bond	\$1,449,898.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 20205 . SMD**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DOC/Handlon Correctional Facility**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Handlon CF - Bar Screen and Grinder Upgrades**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **5/31/2023 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **7/30/2023**

Director SAB Architect Matrix Consulting Engineers, Inc.

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Service Disabled Veteran General Contractors, In 5501 East Clinton Trail Eaton Rapids MI 48827	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,407,000.00 1
Tamarack Builders, Inc. P.O. Box 225 Lakeview MI 48850	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,637,000.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 23034 . ABG**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DOC/Chippewa Correctional Facility**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Chippewa CF - Cooler/Freezer Replacement Project**

Index Number

Bid opening date and time **5/31/2023 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **7/30/2023**

Director SAB Architect Matrix Consulting Engineers, Inc.

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED

REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Glen Construction, LLC 5092 W. Vienna Road, Suite K Clio MI 48420	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$668,200.00
				QDV Preference	1
L.J. Rolls Refrigeration 1490 Torrey Road Fenton MI 48430			5.00%	Bond	\$774,950.00
					2
Moore Trosper Construction Company 4224 Keller Road Holt MI 48842			5.00%	Bond	\$1,200,500.00
					3

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **491 / 22287 . CAK**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **MDHHS/KPH** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Kalamazoo Psychiatric - Install Outdoor Basketball/Tennis Court** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **5/31/2023 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **7/30/2023**

Director SAB Architect Schley Nelson Architects

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
BALKEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC. 3610 Hoover St. Kalamazoo MI 49008			5.00%	Bond	\$864,800.00
					1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Admi

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **551 / 22124 . JBB**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **MSP/8th District HQ, Marquette**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **8th District Headquarters Roof Replacement**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **5/31/2023 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **7/30/2023**

Director SAB Architect Geoff Bowman Architects

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED

REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
KJP Roofing and Sheet Metal, Inc. 46958 N. Gratiot, Suite 174 Chesterfield MI 48051			5.00%	Bond	\$707,000.00 1
Bell Roofing Company 1916 Enterprise Street Marquette MI 49855			5.00%	Bond	\$785,350.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Admi

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 21300 . ABG**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DNR/20th Street Culvert, Sault to Raco, Chippewa Co.**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **20TH Street Culvert Replacement**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **5/31/2023 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **7/30/2023**

Director SAB Architect U.P. Engineers & Architects

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED

REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
NK Environmental, LLC 3879 Joe Marks Trail Kewadin MI 49648			5.00%	Bond	\$168,930.00
					1